17
HFR - Heavy wall crosslinked polyolefin
Features & Benefits
•  Accommodates a wide variety of connector shapes/configurations.
•  Optional thermoplastic adhesive liner for complete environmental
protection and insulation
•  Shrink ratio 6:1
•  Shrink temperature 120°C

Water Penetration STM 706
No penetration 236hrs
of continuous immersion
Properties:
Ordering Description Expanded Recovered Delivery Unit
Internal Diameter (min)
D
Internal Diameter (max)
D
Wall Thickness (nom)
W
Lengths
1.22 m
pcs.
mm mm mm m
HFR-19/3.2-colour code-STK 19,0 3,2 3,20 35
HFR-33/5.5-colour code-STK 33,0 5,5 3,40 60
HFR-44.4/7.4-colour code-STK 44,4 7,4 3,60 40
HFR-50.8/8.3-colour code-STK 50,8 8,3 4,30 25
HFR-69.8/11.7-colour code-STK 69,8 11,7 4,80 15
HFR-88.9/17.1-colour code-STK 88,9 17,1 4,80 10
HFR-119.4/22.9-colour code-STK 119,4 22,9 4,80 5
Hilltop Products Ltd - www.hilltop-products.co.uk  -  Tel: +44 1942 723101   -    Email: sales@hilltop-products.co.uk